
Girls Varsity - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kiel 00:20:31.98 44

2 Valders 00:20:46.60 53

3 Two Rivers 00:21:00.23 66

4 Chilton 00:22:15.64 103

5 Brillion 00:23:16.18 130

6 Sheboygan Falls 00:24:46.35 139

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

New Holstein 00:24:35.40 3

Roncalli 00:25:45.47 2
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Girls Varsity - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:20:31.98 7 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 389 Lillian Larson 00:19:34.26 2

2 3 391 Evalyn Schafer 00:19:35.40 3

3 12 387 Hailey Helms 00:20:52.05 12

4 13 392 Addison Vogel 00:21:15.44 13

5 14 388 Nina Kraus 00:21:22.74 14

6 17 390 Cara Madson 00:21:42.50 (17)

7 18 386 Jayda Arenz 00:21:48.08 (18)

2 Valders 00:20:46.60 8 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 847 Hannah Welch 00:19:28.08 1

2 7 842 Paige Backus 00:20:11.56 7

3 9 846 Alyssa Wagner 00:20:30.58 9

4 16 840 Alexis Alfson 00:21:40.05 16

5 21 844 Brooke Lau 00:22:02.73 20

6 23 841 Elizabeth Backus 00:22:22.64 (22)

7 24 843 Anya Kauth 00:22:30.28 (23)

3 Two Rivers 00:21:00.23 7 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 815 Breanne Kulpa 00:19:37.09 4

2 5 812 Allie Gallagher 00:19:41.26 5

3 6 813 Ashley Groothoff 00:19:57.28 6

4 26 816 Ava McLean 00:22:51.59 25

5 27 818 Rylee Timm 00:22:53.92 26

6 36 817 Sophia Soukup 00:24:13.31 (33)

7 37 814 Josephine Korinek 00:24:34.89 (34)

4 Chilton 00:22:15.64 8 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 346 Emily Heller 00:20:33.75 11

2 15 347 Adahlyn Hoerl 00:21:25.78 15

3 19 348 Morgan Mueller 00:21:51.14 19

4 29 353 Jordyn Woelfel 00:23:40.91 28

5 31 349 Aubrey Plate 00:23:46.62 30

6 32 352 Iyla Wieting 00:23:47.08 (31)

7 33 350 Evaleigh Popp 00:23:51.64 (32)

5 Brillion 00:23:16.18 8 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 177 Alana Kempen 00:20:26.38 8

2 25 178 Emma Krahn 00:22:46.67 24

3 28 175 Amaya Brooks 00:23:17.28 27

4 38 181 Ayla Peterson 00:24:38.97 35

5 41 176 Ava Denor 00:25:11.59 36

6 42 182 Karley Schwahn 00:25:28.79 (37)

7 43 180 Jenna Mertens 00:25:35.28 (38)

6 Sheboygan Falls 00:24:46.35 5 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 785 Beth Steffen 00:20:31.68 10

2 22 783 Kaitlyn Lohr 00:22:17.66 21
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Girls Varsity - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

3 30 781 Annalise Borowski 00:23:43.04 29

4 45 784 Makenna Mendez Badura 00:26:32.28 39

5 48 782 Hannah Lohr 00:30:47.07 40
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Girls Varsity - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 847 Hannah Welch SR 00:19:28.08 Valders

2 2 389 Lillian Larson SR 00:19:34.26 Kiel

3 3 391 Evalyn Schafer FR 00:19:35.40 Kiel

4 4 815 Breanne Kulpa SR 00:19:37.09 Two Rivers

5 5 812 Allie Gallagher FR 00:19:41.26 Two Rivers

6 6 813 Ashley Groothoff SR 00:19:57.28 Two Rivers

7 7 842 Paige Backus FR 00:20:11.56 Valders

8 8 177 Alana Kempen FR 00:20:26.38 Brillion

9 9 846 Alyssa Wagner FR 00:20:30.58 Valders

10 10 785 Beth Steffen SO 00:20:31.68 Sheboygan Falls

11 11 346 Emily Heller SR 00:20:33.75 Chilton

12 12 387 Hailey Helms SR 00:20:52.05 Kiel

13 13 392 Addison Vogel JR 00:21:15.44 Kiel

14 14 388 Nina Kraus SO 00:21:22.74 Kiel

15 15 347 Adahlyn Hoerl SR 00:21:25.78 Chilton

16 16 840 Alexis Alfson SR 00:21:40.05 Valders

17 (17) 390 Cara Madson FR 00:21:42.50 Kiel

18 (18) 386 Jayda Arenz JR 00:21:48.08 Kiel

19 19 348 Morgan Mueller SO 00:21:51.14 Chilton

20 0 733 Zarayha Villalobos FR 00:22:01.70 New Holstein

21 20 844 Brooke Lau SR 00:22:02.73 Valders

22 21 783 Kaitlyn Lohr FR 00:22:17.66 Sheboygan Falls

23 (22) 841 Elizabeth Backus SR 00:22:22.64 Valders

24 (23) 843 Anya Kauth FR 00:22:30.28 Valders

25 24 178 Emma Krahn JR 00:22:46.67 Brillion

26 25 816 Ava McLean JR 00:22:51.59 Two Rivers

27 26 818 Rylee Timm JR 00:22:53.92 Two Rivers

28 27 175 Amaya Brooks JR 00:23:17.28 Brillion

29 28 353 Jordyn Woelfel SO 00:23:40.91 Chilton

30 29 781 Annalise Borowski JR 00:23:43.04 Sheboygan Falls

31 30 349 Aubrey Plate FR 00:23:46.62 Chilton

32 (31) 352 Iyla Wieting FR 00:23:47.08 Chilton

33 (32) 350 Evaleigh Popp FR 00:23:51.64 Chilton

34 0 845 Clara Sieracki JR 00:23:53.48 Valders

35 0 351 Zoey Povsha JR 00:23:55.79 Chilton

36 (33) 817 Sophia Soukup JR 00:24:13.31 Two Rivers

37 (34) 814 Josephine Korinek FR 00:24:34.89 Two Rivers

38 35 181 Ayla Peterson SO 00:24:38.97 Brillion

39 0 732 Caryn Reiser SR 00:24:44.69 New Holstein

40 0 759 Meagan Roth FR 00:24:45.85 Roncalli

41 36 176 Ava Denor SR 00:25:11.59 Brillion

42 (37) 182 Karley Schwahn SR 00:25:28.79 Brillion

43 (38) 180 Jenna Mertens SO 00:25:35.28 Brillion

44 0 179 Grace Krueger JR 00:25:39.55 Brillion

45 39 784 Makenna Mendez Badura SO 00:26:32.28 Sheboygan Falls

46 0 760 Maddie Woller SR 00:26:45.10 Roncalli

47 0 729 Nadia Burg JR 00:26:59.79 New Holstein

48 40 782 Hannah Lohr SO 00:30:47.07 Sheboygan Falls
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